

2024 MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION | AFFILIATE

Affiliate Membership shall be limited to any individual, partnership or corporation related to and desirous of supporting the Illinois Ready Mixed Concrete Association Industry and which does not meet the criteria of Regular Producer or Associate Membership. Affiliate Members shall be subject to such rules, regulations and conditions as may be prescribed by the bylaws or the Board of Directors. Affiliate Members shall have no voting rights as a member of the Association and shall hold no elective office.

APPLICANT INFORMATION

COMPANY			
CONTACT NAME	TITLE	TITLE	
ADDRESS			
СІТҮ	STATE	ZIP	
PHONE			
EMAIL	WEBSITE		
PRODUCTS & SERVICES			
REFERRED BY			
DUES			
Annual Affiliate Membership <i>\$1,285.00</i>			

The undersigned herewith makes application for membership in the Illinois Ready Mixed Concrete Association and agrees to abide by the constitution and bylaws of the association.

SIGNATURE

DATE

 Please return your check for the amount along with a copy of this form to:

 IRMCA
 303 Landmark Drive, Suite 1A
 Normal, IL 61761

 PHONE: (309) 862-2144
 FAX: (309) 862-3404
 EMAIL: irmca@irmca.org
 www.irmca.org